Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:WVD.900H-2 EXPLODED DRAWING

234523
DRAWING: EXP-0952
03/04/2007

IS5:A01

NB: FOR WIRING SEE DRAWING: WD-0276

Numatic International Spare Parts
ﬁ)del No: WVD.900H-2 EXPLODED DRAWING

COMMENTS:

'POS.| ITEM NG |[DESCRIPTION.
_“+““—_zzs1u1 FLOAT MOULDING

2 206026 |POLYPROP BALL
3 207073 |GAUZE FILTER
4 | 202036 |FLOAT MOULD EXTRUSION SEAL

220235 [FLOAT GROMMET

207030 |WHITE FILTER ASSEMBLY

208600 |DOUBLE 12 INCH FILTER GRID [GROOVED CIRCULAR RIB)

227043 _|COVER MOULDING

] 206010 [FAN GUARD

202005 |MOTOR BOTTOM GASKET
227925 |TOP MOTOR GASKET

¥ 205408 [120V 2 STAGE D.| BYPASS ACUSTEK MOTOR (BL21101)

HANDLE BASE MOULDING + [NSERTS

SWITCH COVER (PLUG HANDLE

Mo X 578 INCH LONG POZ] PAN PLASTITE SCREW

CABLE CLAMP

M5 X 20MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW

GASKET

[THERMAL CUT OUT

Nof X 1 INCH LONG FO21 PAN STAINLESS STEEL PLASTITE SCREW

H LONG PLASTITE STAINLESS STEEL SCREW

LONG POZI PAN TAPTITE SCREW

o]
SLE (10 METRE { 14 AWG THIGK WIRE { 3 WIRE [ YELLOW GABLE { GSA PLUG)
LOI

NG POZ1 PAN SEMS SCREW

25 KER SWITCH
6
27
[ 28 | 2 M5 ¥ 10MM LONG POZ| PAN SEMS SCREW
25 M5 X 12MM LONG POZ| PAN COUNTRSUNK SCREW
30
(31 | 2 Nof X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW
32
33
34
35
E
37 HOSE FLANGE GASKET
38 FLANGE
35 FINCH CASTOR
4 TOOL MOUNTING BAR
E Ne10 X 43MM LONG POZI FAN COUNTER SUNK PLASTITE GCREW
A2
L
2
45
46 ME COUNTERSUNK LOCK WASHER
a7 OMM LONG POZI PAN COUNTERSUNE SCREW
48 IC SADDLE FOOT
[E] NG BAR
S0 NG BAR SUPPORT .
51
52
53
54 COMPRESSION SPRING
55 | 227928 [570 AIR BEPERATOR (LAME BYPASS MOTOR DUFLEX)
56 | 325526 |TOP MOTOR HOUSING (DUPLEX
57 301048 [PROCESSED BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING
58 115V DELAY START MODULE

220556
50 219568 [NoB X 34 INCH LONG POZ| PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW

2
8
&

SWITCH MOUNTING BRACKET {1 SWITCH)
WAICT YELLOW DRUM DRILL

o)
=
g
&

8
N

662 |HANDLE COVER HARD WIRE 1 SWITCH (FLAME RETARD]

344 INCH HOSE TAIL + O RING GROOVE

213
2
&
2

216152 |3/ INCH BSP BACK NUT

[ 216193 |0 RING

56 2060598 |RUBBER PAD

&7 401015 |YELLOW BOTTOM FLATE

68 604125 |NVM-25B FILTER CARTRIDGE
=]

212052 |3MM X SMM INSEAL
202044 |TOP PLATE SEAL

i
=1

218171 3,2 X 28MM SPLIT COTTER PIN
207166 |[WHITE FILTER + RING
401438  |MAC TOP PLATE

09004 [FILTER GRID

13108 |DUMP HOSE ASSEMBLY

06058 |HOSE CLOSURE

18503 [TOOL CLIP

19318 _|Nof X 112 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW

7
i 20541 |CABLE STRESS RELIEF
B0 19310 [RUBBER WASHER




